
Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling & Derby 2015

WarmupSEPS

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$0.00 Mike Stokes Jacks Special Reserve 0 Dana King0 0214

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 0 Kevin Montgomery0 0102

$0.00 Madison Hansen Smart Little Chukker 0 Madison Hansen0 0329

$0.00 Larry Beeler Hollywood Sunnit 0 Larry Beeler0 0219

$0.00 Larry Beeler Fantacy Dunit 0 Larry Beeler0 0218

$0.00 Andrea Horlings Toy Surprize 0 Andrea Horlings0 0332

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 0 Dave McKim0 0374

$0.00 Dave McKim Sailano 0 Dave McKim0 0375

$0.00 Ann Shriver Wimpys Little Dun It 0 Ann Shriver0 0348

$0.00 Brittalynnae Goodlyn Pistol Packin Time 0 Greg & Kathy goodlyn0 0325

$0.00 Michael Jackson Heza Hollywood Legend 0 Michael Jackson0 0338

$0.00 Patricia Shores Signed By Wrangler 0 Patricia Shores0 0349

$0.00 Dana King Gundealer 0 Dana King0 0350

$0.00 Shelbey Jackson Chocolate Chicklet 0 Shelbey Jackson0 0339

$0.00 Alex Hutchings Chex For Rosey 0 Alex Hutchings0 0334

$0.00 Isabella Hutchings Slide to Be Safe 0 Isabella Hutchings0 0337

$0.00 Mackenzie Preston Karl with a K 0 Michelle Preston0 0399

$0.00 Joanne Pettit Smarts Like Hail 0 Joanne Pettit0 0336

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Dun Rite Socks 0 Joan Howard0 0308

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Secured Pleasures 0 Karen Evans0 0309

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 0 Casey Hagiwara0 0328

$0.00 Marla Gese Shes Printing Chex 0 Marla Gese0 0323

$0.00 Doug Stroud Parnellis Jewel 0 Tamara Walker0 0212

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Its Pardee Pine 0 Kevin Montgomery0 0101

$0.00 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly Mr Dual Frost 0 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly0 0400

$0.00 Alexis Tomanelli Super Chex To Cash 0 Alexis Tomanelli0 0209

$0.00 Joleen Smith Millers Starlight 0 Joleen Smith0 0202

$0.00 Jodi M Luft Reminem 0 Jodi M Luft0 0364

$0.00 Linda Brixey Check My Whiz 0 Linda Brixey0 0307

$0.00 Deanna Lally Birkle Shiney Smart Command 0 Susan Pearson0 0361

$0.00 Krystal Biss Reeves Hailaluya 0 Krystal Biss Reeves0 0306

$0.00 Cindy Hill Stylish Jack Flash 0 Cindy Hill0 0330
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling & Derby 2015

$0.00 Kari Anna Klingenburg Charming N Wranglers 0 Terri Conover-Stroud0 0353

$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 0 Linda Barsalou0 0301

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 0 Debbie Estrin0 0318

$0.00 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 0 Sue Muir0 0387

$0.00 Emily Drew Chic in Blue Jeans 0 Emily Drew0 0317

$0.00 Kareen Seerley Fancy Silvertone 0 Alexis Tomanelli0 0360

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer ARC King Snapper 0 Melinda Cresap0 0216

$0.00 Heather Tyrrell Custom Quinn 0 Cindy Hill0 0215

$0.00 Eric Carlson Whimys Lil Dun It 0 Eric Carlson0 0311

$0.00 Sarah G Cheslock Hes Plum Tuckered 0 Sarah G Cheslock0 0312

$0.00 Sophia Cheslock Marsalas Chexy Pep 0 Sophia Cheslock0 0313

$0.00 Debra G Muir Silver Pistol Pep 0 Debra G Muir0 0386

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt Chic Please Dunit 0 Janet Hurlburt0 0335

$0.00 Ruth Sweet Shiner Tag 0 Ruth Sweet0 0207

$0.00 Jodi Stasuk Dunnit Electric 0 Jodi Stasuk0 0204

$0.00 Annette Robinson Sweetline Remedy 0 Annette Robinson0 0303

$0.00 Hilary Friesen Easy Money 0 Hilary Friesen0 0321

$0.00 Kari Anna Klingenburg Boggies Eternal Jac 0 Tracy Burnside0 0310

$0.00 Thomas A Gillotti Gundealer 0 Dana King0 0350

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling & Derby 2015

NRHA Open1a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$157.68 Nicole Renick Karl with a K 1 Michelle Preston73.5 0399

$125.21 Mike Stokes Gundealer 2 Dana King73 0350

$92.75 Jordan McBurney Jerrys Sippin Soda 3 Rhodes River Ranch72 0370

$44.06 Kari Anna Klingenburg Boggies Eternal Jac 4 Tracy Burnside70.5 0310

$44.06 Darren C Stancik Its Pardee Pine 4 Kevin Montgomery70.5 0101

$0.00 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 6 Sue Muir69 0387

$0.00 Mike Stokes Ima Cool Rem 7 Karen Kooy68.5 0358

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Smart Hugh Pine 7 Katrina Foltz Hauger68.5 0393

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Colonels Stun Gun 7 Amy Larson68.5 0343

$0.00 Laird McCabe LR Shady Player 10 Paulanna Wilkinson67.5 0103

$0.00 Cory Hutchings Smarts Like Hail 11 Joanne Pettit0 0336

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Spinnin Chic 11 Rhodes River Ranch0 0371

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Dun Rite Socks 11 Joan Howard0 0308

$0.00 Nicole Renick Hollywood Sequoia 11 Debbie McKinlay0 0376

$0.00 Kari Anna Klingenburg Heza Hollywood Legend 11 Michael Jackson0 0338

$0.00 Deanna Lally Birkle Check My Whiz 11 Linda Brixey0 0307

$0.00 Doug Stroud Parnellis Jewel 11 Tamara Walker0 0212

$0.00 Michael Frank Nu Steps To Cash 11 Michael Frank0 0320

$463.76 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling & Derby 2015

WRHA Open2a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$72.25 Mike Stokes Gundealer 1 Dana King73 0350

$49.94 Darren C Stancik Its Pardee Pine 2 Kevin Montgomery70.5 0101

$49.94 Kari Anna Klingenburg Boggies Eternal Jac 2 Tracy Burnside70.5 0310

$21.25 Ryann McKinzie Nics Hangover 4 George & Cindy McKinzie70 0379

$19.12 Cliff Kellmer Mia Smart One 5 Rita Burnette68.5 0345

$0.00 Doug Stroud The Chic Magnet 6 Tina Peterson0 0206

$0.00 Deanna Lally Birkle Shiney Smart Command 6 Susan Pearson0 0361

$0.00 Trina Olson Hang Mia Valentine 6 Trina Olson0 0390

$0.00 Jenna Kellmer Forgot A Lot of Chics 6 Jenna Kellmer0 0347

$0.00 Jake Masterson Spicy Chic Dream 6 Lynn Johnson0 0367

$0.00 Latifa Coley Lena Nica 6 Pam Morgan0 0381

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Pistol Packin Time 6 Katheryn Goodlin0 0325

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer ARC King Snapper 6 Melinda Cresap0 0216

$0.00 Michael Frank Nu Steps To Cash 6 Michael Frank0 0320

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt Chic Please Dunit 6 Janet Hurlburt0 0335

$0.00 Deanna Lally Birkle Working For Chexs 6 Deanna Lally Birkle0 0362

$0.00 Jake Masterson Jade 17 Vicky Bush0 0366

$212.50 Total Class Payback

NRHA Rookie Professional3a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$35.62 Alex Beltran Mendez Forever Starlight 1 Rochelle M Bierek(Cramer)71 0305

$23.75 Cliff Kellmer Colonels Stun Gun 2 Amy Larson68.5 0343

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Boomtime Nic 3 Lynnette kennedy68 0341

$0.00 Alex Beltran Mendez Starbrights Spook 4 Mary Anne Suzick0 0304

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Tiny Cruiser 4 Hanna Gamble0 0346

$59.37 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling & Derby 2015

WRHA beginner rider4b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$83.20 Alex Hutchings Chex For Rosey 1 Alex Hutchings70 0334

$70.40 Andrea Horlings Toy Surprize 2 Andrea Horlings69.5 0332

$44.80 Ally Burgess EZSlider 3 Ally Burgess69 0106

$28.80 Conner Beck Stop Aholic 4 Tim Beck68.5 0302

$28.80 Karen Kooy Lean Me Hollywood 4 Karen Kooy68.5 0359

$28.80 Jodi Stasuk Dunnit Electric 4 Jodi Stasuk68.5 0204

$11.73 Ann Shriver Wimpys Little Dun It 7 Ann Shriver68 0348

$11.73 Kareen Seerley Fancy Silvertone 7 Alexis Tomanelli68 0360

$11.73 Annette Robinson Sweetline Remedy 7 Annette Robinson68 0303

$0.00 Brookelynn Goodlyn Jac Spin Dunnit 10 Katheryn Goodlin67.5 0326

$0.00 Karen Kooy Ima Cool Rem 10 Karen Kooy67.5 0358

$0.00 Thomas A Gillotti Gundealer 10 Dana King67.5 0350

$0.00 Krystal McNallie Wimpys Misbehaving 13 Krystal McNallie67 0380

$0.00 Pam Morgan Lena Nica 13 Pam Morgan67 0381

$0.00 Kylie Robinson Nics A Boomin Dun It 13 Kylie Robinson67 0315

$0.00 Heather Tyrrell Custom Quinn 13 Cindy Hill67 0215

$0.00 Hilary Friesen Easy Money 13 Hilary Friesen67 0321

$0.00 Julie Madden BSF Gunsomoke 13 Julie Madden67 0365

$0.00 Bristol Kinzebach Whiztacular 19 George & Cindy McKinzie66.5 0351

$0.00 Cindy Hill Stylish Jack Flash 20 Cindy Hill66 0330

$0.00 Katie mostowich Phoenix CA 20 Katie mostowich66 0384

$0.00 Larry Beeler Fantacy Dunit 20 Larry Beeler66 0218

$0.00 Gail Genzel Salty John 23 Gail Genzel65.5 0395

$0.00 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 24 Tania Partridge64.5 0391

$0.00 Gloria Grove Newtons Law 25 Gloria Grove63 0327

$0.00 Larry Beeler Hollywood Sunnit 26 Larry Beeler61.5 0219

$0.00 Weston Sage Wiley Quixote PGA 27 Weston Sage0 0352

$0.00 Isabella Hutchings Slide to Be Safe 27 Isabella Hutchings0 0337

$0.00 Michael Coe Hail Olena 27 Michael Coe0 0316

$0.00 Linda Brixey Check My Whiz 27 Linda Brixey0 0307

$0.00 Kylie Robinson Lil Stopper 27 Kylie Robinson0 0314

$0.00 Madison Hansen Smart Little Chukker 32 Madison Hansen-100 0329
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling & Derby 2015

$319.99 Total Class Payback

NRHA Green Reiner Level 15b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$53.61 Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 1 Lori Houser70 0333

$53.61 Alex Hutchings Chex For Rosey 1 Alex Hutchings70 0334

$37.72 Ally Burgess EZSlider 3 Ally Burgess69 0106

$18.86 Karen Kooy Lean Me Hollywood 4 Karen Kooy68.5 0359

$18.86 Jodi Stasuk Dunnit Electric 4 Jodi Stasuk68.5 0204

$7.94 Mackenzie Preston Karl with a K 6 Michelle Preston68 0399

$7.94 Ann Shriver Wimpys Little Dun It 6 Ann Shriver68 0348

$0.00 Karen Kooy Ima Cool Rem 8 Karen Kooy67.5 0358

$0.00 Thomas A Gillotti Gundealer 8 Dana King67.5 0350

$0.00 Brookelynn Goodlyn Jac Spin Dunnit 8 Katheryn Goodlin67.5 0326

$0.00 Hilary Friesen Easy Money 11 Hilary Friesen67 0321

$0.00 Kylie Robinson Nics A Boomin Dun It 11 Kylie Robinson67 0315

$0.00 Krystal McNallie Wimpys Misbehaving 11 Krystal McNallie67 0380

$0.00 Ian Sage BSF Copenhagen Angel 14 Ian Sage66.5 0388

$0.00 Marla Gese Shes Printing Chex 14 Marla Gese66.5 0323

$0.00 Cindy Hill Stylish Jack Flash 16 Cindy Hill66 0330

$0.00 Sophia Cheslock Marsalas Chexy Pep 17 Sophia Cheslock65.5 0313

$0.00 Linda Horey-McHugh Hell on Heels CSF 18 Michael McHugh64 0373

$0.00 Kylie Robinson Lil Stopper 19 Kylie Robinson0 0314

$0.00 Emily Drew Chic in Blue Jeans 19 Emily Drew0 0317

$0.00 Linda Brixey Check My Whiz 19 Linda Brixey0 0307

$0.00 Isabella Hutchings Slide to Be Safe 19 Isabella Hutchings0 0337

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 19 Casey Hagiwara0 0328

$0.00 Madison Hansen Smart Little Chukker 24 Madison Hansen-100 0329

$198.55 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling & Derby 2015

NRHA Green Reiner Level 26b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$33.82 Ally Burgess EZSlider 1 Ally Burgess69 0106

$21.14 Mackenzie Preston Karl with a K 2 Michelle Preston68 0399

$21.14 Ann Shriver Wimpys Little Dun It 2 Ann Shriver68 0348

$4.23 Thomas A Gillotti Gundealer 4 Dana King67.5 0350

$4.23 Brookelynn Goodlyn Jac Spin Dunnit 4 Katheryn Goodlin67.5 0326

$0.00 Krystal McNallie Wimpys Misbehaving 6 Krystal McNallie67 0380

$0.00 Hilary Friesen Easy Money 6 Hilary Friesen67 0321

$0.00 Marla Gese Shes Printing Chex 8 Marla Gese66.5 0323

$0.00 Cindy Hill Stylish Jack Flash 9 Cindy Hill66 0330

$0.00 Linda Brixey Check My Whiz 10 Linda Brixey0 0307

$0.00 Lyndenn Knodel Winnrwinnrchicndinnr 10 Lyndenn Knodel0 0357

$0.00 Madison Hansen Smart Little Chukker 12 Madison Hansen-100 0329

$84.56 Total Class Payback

WRHA Green Reiner Horse7

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$50.00 Mike Stokes Jacks Special Reserve 1 Dana King70 0214

$31.25 Jake Masterson Spicy Chic Dream 2 Lynn Johnson69.5 0367

$31.25 Keesa Luers Cromes Custom Chic 2 Jana Luers69.5 0363

$12.50 Cliff Kellmer Chics Golden Rey 4 Elizabeth Para68.5 0342

$0.00 Skylar Powell CR One Lone Gun 5 Michael McHugh68 0396

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Little Autumn Whiz 6 Whitney Phillips67.5 0344

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Secured Pleasures 6 Karen Evans67.5 0309

$0.00 Emily Drew Chic in Blue Jeans 8 Emily Drew66.5 0317

$0.00 Doug Stroud Chics Tidal Wave 9 Doug Stroud0 0205

$0.00 Beth Hoffman Pop Some Tags 9 Beth Hoffman0 0331

$125.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling & Derby 2015

nrha open derby 4/5/6 year old level 48

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$848.14 Kari Anna Klingenburg Heza Hollywood Legend 1 Michael Jackson74.5 0338

$518.31 Kyle Kellmer ARC King Snapper 2 Melinda Cresap72.5 0216

$518.31 Jordan McBurney Spinnin Chic 2 Rhodes River Ranch72.5 0371

$0.00 Shawn Church Wranglers Lil Sugar 4 Sue Barker71.5 0108

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Pistol Packin Time 5 Katheryn Goodlin70 0325

$0.00 Mike Stokes Absolutley Two Neat 6 Tony Stokes68 0217

$0.00 Laird McCabe LR Shady Player 7 Paulanna Wilkinson0 0103

$1,884.76 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling & Derby 2015

NRHA Non Pro9c

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$163.10 Dana King Gundealer 1 Dana King72.5 0350

$113.59 Steven Sandvig Starbucks Freckle 2 Steven Sandvig71.5 0324

$113.59 George McKinzie RU Missin Diamonds 2 George & Cindy McKinzie71.5 0378

$52.43 Janet Mathies A Little Suprise 4 Janet Mathies71 0368

$52.43 Debee Thoms Jamba Juice 4 Debee Thoms71 0208

$52.43 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 4 Kevin Montgomery71 0102

$8.74 Michael Frank Nu Steps To Cash 7 Michael Frank70.5 0320

$8.74 Alexandra Woolery Whizbyanose 7 Alexandra Woolery70.5 0105

$8.74 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 7 Steven Sandvig70.5 0394

$8.74 Janet Hurlburt Chic Please Dunit 7 Janet Hurlburt70.5 0335

$0.00 Shelbey Jackson Chocolate Chicklet 11 Shelbey Jackson70 0339

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 12 Debbie Estrin69.5 0318

$0.00 Julie Madden BSF Gunsomoke 13 Julie Madden69 0365

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Boggies Eternal Jac 14 Tracy Burnside68 0310

$0.00 Debbie McKinlay Hollywood Sequoia 14 Jed , Debbie McKinlay68 0376

$0.00 Dave McKim Sailano 14 Dave McKim68 0375

$0.00 Carlie McKinzie Enterprise Starlit 17 George & Cindy McKinzie67.5 0377

$0.00 Allison Mostowich VLQ Friendly Fire 17 Allison Mostowich67.5 0383

$0.00 Joanne Pettit Smarts Like Hail 17 Joanne Pettit67.5 0336

$0.00 Gail Genzel Salty John 20 Gail Genzel64 0395

$0.00 Ian Sage BSF Copenhagen Angel 21 Ian Sage63.5 0388

$0.00 Xan McAllister Smart Little Noah 22 Xan McAllister63 0369

$0.00 Alexandra Woolery Thischicsaplayboytoo 23 Alexandra Woolery0 0104

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 23 Dave McKim0 0374

$0.00 Eric Carlson Whimys Lil Dun It 23 Eric Carlson0 0311

$0.00 Allison Mostowich CA Just Plain Fancy 23 Allison Mostowich0 0382

$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 27 Linda Barsalou0 0301

$0.00 Katie mostowich Phoenix CA 27 Katie mostowich0 0384

$582.51 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling & Derby 2015

NRHA Limited Non Pro10

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$103.29 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 1 Kevin Montgomery71 0102

$103.29 Debee Thoms Jamba Juice 1 Debee Thoms71 0208

$47.34 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 3 Steven Sandvig70.5 0394

$47.34 Janet Hurlburt Chic Please Dunit 3 Janet Hurlburt70.5 0335

$47.34 Michael Frank Nu Steps To Cash 3 Michael Frank70.5 0320

$34.43 Shelbey Jackson Chocolate Chicklet 6 Shelbey Jackson70 0339

$25.82 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 7 Sue Muir69.5 0387

$10.76 Patricia Shores Signed By Wrangler 8 Patricia Shores69 0349

$10.76 Debra G Muir Silver Pistol Pep 8 Debra G Muir69 0386

$0.00 Krystal Biss Reeves Hailaluya 10 Krystal Biss Reeves68.5 0306

$0.00 Marla Gese Shes Printing Chex 10 Marla Gese68.5 0323

$0.00 Jodi M Luft Reminem 10 Jodi M Luft68.5 0364

$0.00 Joleen Smith Millers Starlight 10 Joleen Smith68.5 0202

$0.00 Nancy Johnson DA Boogie Man 10 Nancy Johnson68.5 0340

$0.00 Trina Olson Cinco Nimblewheelins 10 Trina Olson68.5 0389

$0.00 Debbie McKinlay Hollywood Sequoia 16 Jed , Debbie McKinlay68 0376

$0.00 Lyndenn Knodel Winnrwinnrchicndinnr 16 Lyndenn Knodel68 0357

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Boggies Eternal Jac 16 Tracy Burnside68 0310

$0.00 Alexis Tomanelli Super Chex To Cash 16 Alexis Tomanelli68 0209

$0.00 Dave McKim Sailano 16 Dave McKim68 0375

$0.00 Joanne Pettit Smarts Like Hail 21 Joanne Pettit67.5 0336

$0.00 Sarah G Cheslock Hes Plum Tuckered 21 Sarah G Cheslock67.5 0312

$0.00 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly Mr Dual Frost 23 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly67 0400

$0.00 Gloria Grove Newtons Law 24 Gloria Grove65.5 0327

$0.00 Amy R Roy Nobelle Prize 25 Amy R Roy63 0109

$0.00 Cindy Hill Stylish Jack Flash 26 Cindy Hill0 0330

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 26 Dave McKim0 0374

$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 26 Linda Barsalou0 0301

$0.00 Eric Carlson Whimys Lil Dun It 26 Eric Carlson0 0311

$0.00 Lola Sample Remenicolena 26 Lola Sample0 0354

$0.00 Trentyn Powell Bueno Sis Starlight 26 Silver Aspen Ranch0 0397
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling & Derby 2015

$430.37 Total Class Payback

NRHA Prime Time Non Pro11

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$72.68 Dana King Gundealer 1 Dana King72.5 0350

$50.23 George McKinzie RU Missin Diamonds 2 George & Cindy McKinzie71.5 0378

$50.23 Steven Sandvig Starbucks Freckle 2 Steven Sandvig71.5 0324

$21.38 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 4 Kevin Montgomery71 0102

$19.24 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 5 Steven Sandvig70.5 0394

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 6 Debbie Estrin69.5 0318

$0.00 Patricia Shores Signed By Wrangler 7 Patricia Shores69 0349

$0.00 Joleen Smith Millers Starlight 8 Joleen Smith68.5 0202

$0.00 Nancy Johnson DA Boogie Man 8 Nancy Johnson68.5 0340

$0.00 Dave McKim Sailano 10 Dave McKim68 0375

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Boggies Eternal Jac 10 Tracy Burnside68 0310

$0.00 Alexis Tomanelli Super Chex To Cash 10 Alexis Tomanelli68 0209

$0.00 Joanne Pettit Smarts Like Hail 13 Joanne Pettit67.5 0336

$0.00 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly Mr Dual Frost 14 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly67 0400

$0.00 Gloria Grove Newtons Law 15 Gloria Grove65.5 0327

$0.00 Lisa Veltri Meerly Inwhizable 16 Lisa Veltri63 0107

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 17 Dave McKim0 0374

$0.00 Eric Carlson Whimys Lil Dun It 17 Eric Carlson0 0311

$213.75 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling & Derby 2015

WRHA Non Pro12

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$84.00 Dana King Gundealer 1 Dana King72.5 0350

$57.75 George McKinzie RU Missin Diamonds 2 George & Cindy McKinzie71.5 0378

$49.88 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 3 Kevin Montgomery71 0102

$23.62 Michael Coe Hail Olena 4 Michael Coe70.5 0316

$23.62 Michael Frank Nu Steps To Cash 4 Michael Frank70.5 0320

$23.62 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 4 Steven Sandvig70.5 0394

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 7 Debbie Estrin69.5 0318

$0.00 Nancy Johnson DA Boogie Man 8 Nancy Johnson68.5 0340

$0.00 Jodi M Luft Reminem 8 Jodi M Luft68.5 0364

$0.00 Dave McKim Sailano 10 Dave McKim68 0375

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Boggies Eternal Jac 10 Tracy Burnside68 0310

$0.00 Alexis Tomanelli Super Chex To Cash 10 Alexis Tomanelli68 0209

$0.00 Lyndenn Knodel Winnrwinnrchicndinnr 10 Lyndenn Knodel68 0357

$0.00 Sarah G Cheslock Hes Plum Tuckered 14 Sarah G Cheslock67.5 0312

$0.00 Carlie McKinzie Enterprise Starlit 14 George & Cindy McKinzie67.5 0377

$0.00 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly Mr Dual Frost 16 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly67 0400

$0.00 Gloria Grove Newtons Law 17 Gloria Grove65.5 0327

$0.00 Xan McAllister Smart Little Noah 18 Xan McAllister63 0369

$0.00 Eric Carlson Whimys Lil Dun It 19 Eric Carlson0 0311

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 19 Dave McKim0 0374

$0.00 Kareen Seerley Fancy Silvertone 19 Alexis Tomanelli0 0360

$262.49 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling & Derby 2015

WRHA Ladies to Ride13

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$107.25 Graysen Stroud Chics Tidal Wave 1 Doug Stroud71 0205

$66.00 Nancy J Stancik Chic N De Lights 2 Darren C Stancik70.5 0203

$66.00 Kari Anna Klingenburg Charming N Wranglers 2 Terri Conover-Stroud70.5 0353

$41.25 Whitney Phillips Little Autumn Whiz 4 Whitney Phillips68.5 0344

$28.88 Jodi M Luft Reminem 5 Jodi M Luft68 0364

$28.88 Hilary Friesen Easy Money 5 Hilary Friesen68 0321

$28.88 Nancy Johnson DA Boogie Man 5 Nancy Johnson68 0340

$28.88 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly Mr Dual Frost 5 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly68 0400

$16.50 Lyndenn Knodel Winnrwinnrchicndinnr 9 Lyndenn Knodel67.5 0357

$0.00 Marla Gese Shes Printing Chex 10 Marla Gese67 0323

$0.00 Kylie Robinson Nics A Boomin Dun It 10 Kylie Robinson67 0315

$0.00 Allison Mostowich CA Just Plain Fancy 12 Allison Mostowich63 0382

$0.00 Nicole Renick Chex For Rosey 13 Alex Hutchings0 0334

$0.00 Nicole Renick Slide to Be Safe 13 Isabella Hutchings0 0337

$0.00 Shelbey Jackson Chocolate Chicklet 13 Shelbey Jackson0 0339

$0.00 Deanna Lally Birkle Shiney Smart Command 13 Susan Pearson0 0361

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Jerrys Sippin Soda 13 Rhodes River Ranch0 0370

$0.00 Deanna Lally Birkle Working For Chexs 13 Deanna Lally Birkle0 0362

$0.00 Kareen Seerley Fancy Silvertone 13 Alexis Tomanelli0 0360

$0.00 Xan McAllister Smart Little Noah 13 Xan McAllister0 0369

$0.00 Alexis Tomanelli Super Chex To Cash 13 Alexis Tomanelli0 0209

$0.00 Debee Thoms Jamba Juice 13 Debee Thoms0 0208

$0.00 Joleen Smith Millers Starlight 13 Joleen Smith0 0202

$0.00 Latifa Coley Lena Nica 13 Pam Morgan0 0381

$0.00 Lola Sample Remenicolena 13 Lola Sample0 0354

$0.00 Linda Brixey Check My Whiz 13 Linda Brixey0 0307

$0.00 Amy R Roy Nobelle Prize 13 Amy R Roy0 0109

$0.00 Karen Kooy Lean Me Hollywood 13 Karen Kooy0 0359

$0.00 Karen Kooy Ima Cool Rem 13 Karen Kooy0 0358

$0.00 Krystal McNallie Wimpys Misbehaving 13 Krystal McNallie0 0380

$0.00 Beth Hoffman Pop Some Tags 13 Beth Hoffman0 0331

$0.00 Alex Beltran Mendez Starbrights Spook 13 Mary Anne Suzick0 0304
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling & Derby 2015

$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 33 Linda Barsalou0 0301

$412.50 Total Class Payback

WRHA Gentlemen to Ride14

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$80.00 Jimmy Brown Dun Rite Socks 1 Joan Howard71.5 0308

$55.00 Cliff Kellmer Tiny Cruiser 2 Hanna Gamble70.5 0346

$47.50 Mike Stokes Jacks Special Reserve 3 Dana King69.5 0214

$25.00 Dave McKim Sailano 4 Dave McKim68.5 0375

$22.50 Jimmy Brown Secured Pleasures 5 Karen Evans68 0309

$20.00 Kevin Christiansen Lil Stopper 6 Kylie Robinson65.5 0314

$0.00 Tim Beck Dun Doin It Easy 7 Tim Beck62.5 0110

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer ARC King Snapper 8 Melinda Cresap0 0216

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Little Autumn Whiz 8 Whitney Phillips0 0344

$0.00 Sarah G Cheslock Hes Plum Tuckered 8 Sarah G Cheslock0 0312

$0.00 Trentyn Powell Chics In Demand 8 Silver Aspen Ranch0 0398

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Chics Golden Rey 8 Elizabeth Para0 0342

$0.00 Skylar Powell CR One Lone Gun 8 Michael McHugh0 0396

$0.00 Anthony(Ty) Suratt Stylish Jack Flash 8 Cindy Hill0 0330

$0.00 Mike Stokes Absolutley Two Neat 8 Tony Stokes0 0217

$0.00 Shawn Church Wranglers Lil Sugar 8 Sue Barker0 0108

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 8 Steven Sandvig0 0394

$0.00 Michael Frank Nu Steps To Cash 8 Michael Frank0 0320

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 8 Dave McKim0 0374

$0.00 Doug Stroud The Chic Magnet 8 Tina Peterson0 0206

$250.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling & Derby 2015

WRHA beginner rider15

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$83.20 Thomas A Gillotti Gundealer 1 Dana King71.5 0350

$70.40 Alex Hutchings Chex For Rosey 2 Alex Hutchings69 0334

$44.80 Andrea Horlings Toy Surprize 3 Andrea Horlings68.5 0332

$30.40 Hilary Friesen Easy Money 4 Hilary Friesen68 0321

$30.40 Jodi Stasuk Dunnit Electric 4 Jodi Stasuk68 0204

$25.60 Cindy Hill Stylish Jack Flash 6 Cindy Hill67.5 0330

$17.60 Gloria Grove Newtons Law 7 Gloria Grove67 0327

$17.60 Isabella Hutchings Slide to Be Safe 7 Isabella Hutchings67 0337

$0.00 Larry Beeler Fantacy Dunit 9 Larry Beeler66 0218

$0.00 Ann Shriver Wimpys Little Dun It 9 Ann Shriver66 0348

$0.00 Madison Hansen Smart Little Chukker 11 Madison Hansen65.5 0329

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 12 Casey Hagiwara64.5 0328

$0.00 Weston Sage Wiley Quixote PGA 13 Weston Sage62.5 0352

$0.00 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 13 Tania Partridge62.5 0391

$0.00 Katie mostowich Phoenix CA 15 Katie mostowich61 0384

$0.00 Isaac Wilkinson LR Shady Player 16 Paulanna Wilkinson57 0103

$0.00 Heather Tyrrell Custom Quinn 17 Cindy Hill0 0215

$0.00 Emily Drew Chic in Blue Jeans 17 Emily Drew0 0317

$0.00 Annette Robinson Sweetline Remedy 17 Annette Robinson0 0303

$0.00 Kareen Seerley Fancy Silvertone 17 Alexis Tomanelli0 0360

$0.00 Linda Brixey Check My Whiz 17 Linda Brixey0 0307

$0.00 Michael Jackson Heza Hollywood Legend 17 Michael Jackson0 0338

$0.00 Ian Sage BSF Copenhagen Angel 17 Ian Sage0 0388

$0.00 Linda Horey-McHugh Hell on Heels CSF 17 Michael McHugh0 0373

$0.00 Julie Madden BSF Gunsomoke 17 Julie Madden0 0365

$0.00 Karen Kooy Ima Cool Rem 17 Karen Kooy0 0358

$0.00 Karen Kooy Lean Me Hollywood 17 Karen Kooy0 0359

$0.00 Krystal McNallie Wimpys Misbehaving 17 Krystal McNallie0 0380

$0.00 Pam Morgan Lena Nica 17 Pam Morgan0 0381

$0.00 Ally Burgess EZSlider 17 Ally Burgess0 0106

$0.00 Gail Genzel Salty John 17 Gail Genzel0 0395

$0.00 Larry Beeler Hollywood Sunnit 32 Larry Beeler0 0219
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling & Derby 2015

$320.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling & Derby 2015

nrha novice horse non pro level 117

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$160.71 Janet Hurlburt Chic Please Dunit 1 Janet Hurlburt72.5 0335

$111.26 Shelbey Jackson Chocolate Chicklet 2 Shelbey Jackson71 0339

$111.26 Debra G Muir Silver Pistol Pep 2 Debra G Muir71 0386

$58.72 Allison Mostowich VLQ Friendly Fire 4 Allison Mostowich70.5 0383

$58.72 Alexis Tomanelli Super Chex To Cash 4 Alexis Tomanelli70.5 0209

$29.36 Joanne Pettit Smarts Like Hail 6 Joanne Pettit70 0336

$29.36 Debbie McKinlay Hollywood Sequoia 6 Jed , Debbie McKinlay70 0376

$29.36 Krystal Biss Reeves Hailaluya 6 Krystal Biss Reeves70 0306

$29.36 Trina Olson Hang Mia Valentine 6 Trina Olson70 0390

$0.00 Lyndenn Knodel Winnrwinnrchicndinnr 10 Lyndenn Knodel69.5 0357

$0.00 Sarah G Cheslock Hes Plum Tuckered 10 Sarah G Cheslock69.5 0312

$0.00 Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 10 Lori Houser69.5 0333

$0.00 Patricia Shores Signed By Wrangler 10 Patricia Shores69.5 0349

$0.00 Trina Olson Cinco Nimblewheelins 10 Trina Olson69.5 0389

$0.00 Hilary Friesen Easy Money 15 Hilary Friesen69 0321

$0.00 Graysen Stroud Chics Tidal Wave 16 Doug Stroud68.5 0205

$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 16 Linda Barsalou68.5 0301

$0.00 Xan McAllister Smart Little Noah 16 Xan McAllister68.5 0369

$0.00 Marla Gese Shes Printing Chex 19 Marla Gese68 0323

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Boggies Eternal Jac 19 Tracy Burnside68 0310

$0.00 Ian Sage BSF Copenhagen Angel 19 Ian Sage68 0388

$0.00 Jodi M Luft Reminem 19 Jodi M Luft68 0364

$0.00 Ann Shriver Wimpys Little Dun It 23 Ann Shriver67.5 0348

$0.00 Isaac Wilkinson LR Shady Player 24 Paulanna Wilkinson67 0103

$0.00 Nancy Johnson DA Boogie Man 25 Nancy Johnson66.5 0340

$0.00 Gail Genzel Salty John 26 Gail Genzel66 0395

$0.00 Rochelle M Bierek(Crame Forever Starlight 27 Rochelle M Bierek(Cramer)0 0305

$0.00 Joleen Smith Millers Starlight 27 Joleen Smith0 0202

$0.00 Mackenzie Preston Karl with a K 27 Michelle Preston0 0399

$0.00 Emily Drew Chic in Blue Jeans 27 Emily Drew0 0317

$0.00 Linda Brixey Check My Whiz 27 Linda Brixey0 0307
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling & Derby 2015

$618.13 Total Class Payback

nrha novice horse non pro level 218

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$153.64 Michael Frank Nu Steps To Cash 1 Michael Frank73 0320

$85.86 Trentyn Powell Bueno Sis Starlight 2 Silver Aspen Ranch72.5 0397

$85.86 Eric Carlson Whimys Lil Dun It 2 Eric Carlson72.5 0311

$85.86 Janet Hurlburt Chic Please Dunit 2 Janet Hurlburt72.5 0335

$40.67 Kevin Montgomery Its Pardee Pine 5 Kevin Montgomery72 0101

$0.00 Janet Mathies A Little Suprise 6 Janet Mathies71.5 0368

$0.00 Shelbey Jackson Chocolate Chicklet 7 Shelbey Jackson71 0339

$0.00 Trina Olson Hang Mia Valentine 8 Trina Olson70 0390

$0.00 Trina Olson Cinco Nimblewheelins 9 Trina Olson69.5 0389

$0.00 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly Mr Dual Frost 10 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly69 0400

$0.00 Julie Madden BSF Gunsomoke 10 Julie Madden69 0365

$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 12 Linda Barsalou68.5 0301

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Boggies Eternal Jac 13 Tracy Burnside68 0310

$0.00 Katie mostowich Phoenix CA 14 Katie mostowich67 0384

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 15 Dave McKim0 0374

$0.00 Emily Drew Chic in Blue Jeans 15 Emily Drew0 0317

$0.00 Dave McKim Sailano 17 Dave McKim0 0375

$451.87 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 13 & Under19

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$36.00 Keesa Luers Cromes Custom Chic 1 Jana Luers71 0363

$28.00 Conner Beck Stop Aholic 2 Tim Beck70.5 0302

$8.00 Madison Hansen Smart Little Chukker 3 Madison Hansen68.5 0329

$8.00 Alex Hutchings Chex For Rosey 3 Alex Hutchings68.5 0334

$0.00 Isabella Hutchings Slide to Be Safe 5 Isabella Hutchings65 0337

$0.00 Kylie Robinson Nics A Boomin Dun It 6 Kylie Robinson63.5 0315

$0.00 Kylie Robinson Lil Stopper 7 Kylie Robinson0 0314

$0.00 Sophia Cheslock Marsalas Chexy Pep 7 Sophia Cheslock0 0313

$80.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling & Derby 2015

NRHA Youth 14-1820

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$27.00 Mackenzie Preston Karl with a K 1 Michelle Preston71 0399

$21.00 Trentyn Powell Chics In Demand 2 Silver Aspen Ranch70.5 0398

$12.00 Ally Burgess EZSlider 3 Ally Burgess70 0106

$0.00 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 4 Sue Muir69.5 0387

$0.00 Isaac Wilkinson LR Shady Player 5 Paulanna Wilkinson62 0103

$0.00 Graysen Stroud Chics Tidal Wave 6 Doug Stroud0 0205

$60.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA non pro derby 4/5/6 yr old Level 121

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$591.08 Ryann McKinzie Nics Hangover 1 George & Cindy McKinzie73 0379

$459.73 Steven Sandvig Starbucks Freckle 2 Steven Sandvig72.5 0324

$262.70 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 3 Sue Muir72 0387

$0.00 Debee Thoms Jamba Juice 4 Debee Thoms71 0208

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 4 Debbie Estrin71 0318

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 6 Kevin Montgomery70 0102

$0.00 Alexandra Woolery Thischicsaplayboytoo 7 Alexandra Woolery69.5 0104

$0.00 Jenna Kellmer Forgot A Lot of Chics 8 Jenna Kellmer69 0347

$0.00 Amy R Roy Nobelle Prize 9 Amy R Roy67.5 0109

$1,313.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling & Derby 2015

NRHA Open22

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$292.33 Kari Anna Klingenburg Boggies Eternal Jac 1 Tracy Burnside74.5 0310

$227.37 Mike Stokes Gundealer 2 Dana King74 0350

$129.93 Nicole Renick Karl with a K 3 Michelle Preston73 0399

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Smart Hugh Pine 4 Katrina Foltz Hauger71.5 0393

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer ARC King Snapper 4 Melinda Cresap71.5 0216

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Dun Rite Socks 6 Joan Howard71 0308

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Jerrys Sippin Soda 7 Rhodes River Ranch0 0370

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Pistol Packin Time 7 Katheryn Goodlin0 0325

$0.00 Deanna Lally Birkle Working For Chexs 9 Deanna Lally Birkle0 0362

$649.63 Total Class Payback

NRHA Intermediate Open23

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$185.62 Mike Stokes Gundealer 1 Dana King74 0350

$123.75 Scott Seeklander Smart Hugh Pine 2 Katrina Foltz Hauger71.5 0393

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Dun Rite Socks 3 Joan Howard71 0308

$0.00 Doug Stroud Parnellis Jewel 4 Tamara Walker0 0212

$0.00 Deanna Lally Birkle Working For Chexs 5 Deanna Lally Birkle0 0362

$309.37 Total Class Payback

NRHA Limited Open24

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$119.93 Jimmy Brown Dun Rite Socks 1 Joan Howard71 0308

$93.28 Cliff Kellmer Mia Smart One 2 Rita Burnette70 0345

$53.30 Cliff Kellmer Colonels Stun Gun 3 Amy Larson69 0343

$0.00 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 4 Sue Muir68.5 0387

$0.00 Sue Muir Shes Printing Chex 5 Marla Gese67 0323

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Boomtime Nic 6 Lynnette kennedy66 0341

$0.00 Rochelle M Bierek(Crame Forever Starlight 7 Rochelle M Bierek(Cramer)0 0305

$266.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling & Derby 2015

NRHA Arab/Part-Arab Open25

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$37.41 Allison Mostowich CA Just Plain Fancy 1 Allison Mostowich70 0382

$29.10 LaRae Powell Salty John 2 Gail Genzel68 0395

$16.63 Katie mostowich VLQ Friendly Fire 3 Allison Mostowich67 0383

$0.00 Ian Sage BSF Copenhagen Angel 4 Ian Sage66.5 0388

$0.00 Julie Madden BSF Gunsomoke 5 Julie Madden0 0365

$0.00 Linda Horey-McHugh Hell on Heels CSF 5 Michael McHugh0 0373

$0.00 Kevin Christiansen Lil Stopper 7 Kylie Robinson0 0314

$83.13 Total Class Payback

NRHA Rookie Professional26

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$0.00 Alex Beltran Mendez Starbrights Spook 1 Mary Anne Suzick0 0304

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling & Derby 2015

NRHA Rookie Level 127

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$77.62 Keesa Luers Cromes Custom Chic 1 Jana Luers71.5 0363

$77.62 Jodi Stasuk Dunnit Electric 1 Jodi Stasuk71.5 0204

$41.52 Krystal Biss Reeves Hailaluya 3 Krystal Biss Reeves71 0306

$41.52 Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 3 Lori Houser71 0333

$27.98 Debee Thoms Jamba Juice 5 Debee Thoms70.5 0208

$27.98 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 5 Sue Muir70.5 0387

$19.86 Ann Shriver Wimpys Little Dun It 7 Ann Shriver70 0348

$19.86 Thomas A Gillotti Gundealer 7 Dana King70 0350

$5.42 Marla Gese Shes Printing Chex 9 Marla Gese69.5 0323

$5.42 Lyndenn Knodel Winnrwinnrchicndinnr 9 Lyndenn Knodel69.5 0357

$5.42 Brittalynnae Goodlyn Pistol Packin Time 9 Greg & Kathy goodlyn69.5 0325

$5.42 Trentyn Powell Chics In Demand 9 Silver Aspen Ranch69.5 0398

$5.42 Mackenzie Preston Karl with a K 9 Michelle Preston69.5 0399

$0.00 Hilary Friesen Easy Money 14 Hilary Friesen69 0321

$0.00 Rochelle M Bierek(Crame Forever Starlight 14 Rochelle M Bierek(Cramer)69 0305

$0.00 Ian Sage BSF Copenhagen Angel 14 Ian Sage69 0388

$0.00 Cindy Hill Stylish Jack Flash 14 Cindy Hill69 0330

$0.00 Jodi M Luft Reminem 18 Jodi M Luft68.5 0364

$0.00 Trina Olson Cinco Nimblewheelins 18 Trina Olson68.5 0389

$0.00 Emily Drew Chic in Blue Jeans 18 Emily Drew68.5 0317

$0.00 Trina Olson Hang Mia Valentine 18 Trina Olson68.5 0390

$0.00 Julie Madden BSF Gunsomoke 22 Julie Madden68 0365

$0.00 David Stroud Custom Shining Anna 22 Angela Olson68 0111

$0.00 Katie mostowich Phoenix CA 24 Katie mostowich67.5 0384

$0.00 Brookelynn Goodlyn Jac Spin Dunnit 25 Katheryn Goodlin67 0326

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud Charming In Wranglers 26 Terri Conover-Stroud66 0353

$0.00 Michael Jackson Heza Hollywood Legend 26 Michael Jackson66 0338

$0.00 Karen Kooy Ima Cool Rem 28 Karen Kooy65.5 0358

$0.00 Gloria Grove Newtons Law 29 Gloria Grove65 0327

$0.00 Debra G Muir Silver Pistol Pep 30 Debra G Muir64.5 0386

$0.00 Gail Genzel Salty John 31 Gail Genzel64 0395

$0.00 Joleen Smith Millers Starlight 32 Joleen Smith0 0202
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling & Derby 2015

$0.00 Linda Horey-McHugh Hell on Heels CSF 32 Michael McHugh0 0373

$0.00 Isaac Wilkinson LR Shady Player 32 Paulanna Wilkinson0 0103

$0.00 Karen Kooy Lean Me Hollywood 32 Karen Kooy0 0359

$0.00 Krystal McNallie Wimpys Misbehaving 32 Krystal McNallie0 0380

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 32 Casey Hagiwara0 0328

$0.00 Linda Brixey Check My Whiz 38 Linda Brixey0 0307

$361.03 Total Class Payback

NRHA Rookie Level 228

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$69.92 Eric Carlson Whimys Lil Dun It 1 Eric Carlson71.5 0311

$48.07 Allison Mostowich CA Just Plain Fancy 2 Allison Mostowich71 0382

$31.68 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 3 Sue Muir70.5 0387

$31.68 Debee Thoms Jamba Juice 3 Debee Thoms70.5 0208

$18.57 Thomas A Gillotti Gundealer 5 Dana King70 0350

$18.57 Patricia Shores Signed By Wrangler 5 Patricia Shores70 0349

$0.00 Allison Mostowich VLQ Friendly Fire 7 Allison Mostowich69.5 0383

$0.00 Brittalynnae Goodlyn Pistol Packin Time 7 Greg & Kathy goodlyn69.5 0325

$0.00 Mackenzie Preston Karl with a K 7 Michelle Preston69.5 0399

$0.00 Hilary Friesen Easy Money 10 Hilary Friesen69 0321

$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 10 Linda Barsalou69 0301

$0.00 Xan McAllister Smart Little Noah 10 Xan McAllister69 0369

$0.00 Emily Drew Chic in Blue Jeans 13 Emily Drew68.5 0317

$0.00 Trina Olson Hang Mia Valentine 13 Trina Olson68.5 0390

$0.00 Nancy Johnson DA Boogie Man 13 Nancy Johnson68.5 0340

$0.00 Jodi M Luft Reminem 13 Jodi M Luft68.5 0364

$0.00 Alexis Tomanelli Super Chex To Cash 13 Alexis Tomanelli68.5 0209

$0.00 Trina Olson Cinco Nimblewheelins 13 Trina Olson68.5 0389

$0.00 Brookelynn Goodlyn Jac Spin Dunnit 19 Katheryn Goodlin67 0326

$0.00 Debra G Muir Silver Pistol Pep 20 Debra G Muir64.5 0386

$0.00 Joleen Smith Millers Starlight 21 Joleen Smith0 0202

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Boggies Eternal Jac 21 Tracy Burnside0 0310

$0.00 Krystal McNallie Wimpys Misbehaving 21 Krystal McNallie0 0380

$218.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling & Derby 2015

NRHA Youth 13 & Under29

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$40.50 Keesa Luers Cromes Custom Chic 1 Jana Luers70 0363

$24.75 Alex Hutchings Chex For Rosey 2 Alex Hutchings69.5 0334

$24.75 Conner Beck Stop Aholic 2 Tim Beck69.5 0302

$0.00 Kylie Robinson Nics A Boomin Dun It 4 Kylie Robinson69 0315

$0.00 Isabella Hutchings Slide to Be Safe 5 Isabella Hutchings67.5 0337

$0.00 Madison Hansen Smart Little Chukker 5 Madison Hansen67.5 0329

$0.00 Kylie Robinson Lil Stopper 7 Kylie Robinson67 0314

$0.00 Amy Farley Shamrock Shine 8 Amy Farley61.5 0319

$0.00 Sophia Cheslock Marsalas Chexy Pep 9 Sophia Cheslock0 0313

$90.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 14-1830

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$31.50 Trentyn Powell Chics In Demand 1 Silver Aspen Ranch71.5 0398

$24.50 Mackenzie Preston Karl with a K 2 Michelle Preston71 0399

$14.00 Ally Burgess EZSlider 3 Ally Burgess69.5 0106

$0.00 Brookelynn Goodlyn Jac Spin Dunnit 4 Katheryn Goodlin68.5 0326

$0.00 Brittalynnae Goodlyn Pistol Packin Time 5 Greg & Kathy goodlyn0 0325

$0.00 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 5 Sue Muir0 0387

$0.00 Isaac Wilkinson LR Shady Player 5 Paulanna Wilkinson0 0103

$70.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling & Derby 2015

NRHA Non Pro31

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$213.88 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 1 Dave McKim72 0374

$213.88 Michael Frank Nu Steps To Cash 1 Michael Frank72 0320

$213.88 Janet Mathies A Little Suprise 1 Janet Mathies72 0368

$37.63 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 4 Steven Sandvig71.5 0394

$37.63 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 4 Debbie Estrin71.5 0318

$37.63 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 4 Kevin Montgomery71.5 0102

$37.63 Shelbey Jackson Chocolate Chicklet 4 Shelbey Jackson71.5 0339

$0.00 Carlie McKinzie Enterprise Starlit 8 George & Cindy McKinzie71 0377

$0.00 George McKinzie RU Missin Diamonds 8 George & Cindy McKinzie71 0378

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Its Pardee Pine 10 Kevin Montgomery70.5 0101

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Starbucks Freckle 10 Steven Sandvig70.5 0324

$0.00 Jenna Kellmer Forgot A Lot of Chics 12 Jenna Kellmer70 0347

$0.00 Dana King Gundealer 13 Dana King69.5 0350

$0.00 Debee Thoms Jamba Juice 13 Debee Thoms69.5 0208

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Boggies Eternal Jac 15 Tracy Burnside0 0310

$792.15 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling & Derby 2015

NRHA Intermediate Non Pro32

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$125.21 Michael Frank Nu Steps To Cash 1 Michael Frank72 0320

$125.21 Janet Mathies A Little Suprise 1 Janet Mathies72 0368

$125.21 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 1 Dave McKim72 0374

$22.03 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 4 Debbie Estrin71.5 0318

$22.03 Shelbey Jackson Chocolate Chicklet 4 Shelbey Jackson71.5 0339

$22.03 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 4 Steven Sandvig71.5 0394

$22.03 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 4 Kevin Montgomery71.5 0102

$0.00 Carlie McKinzie Enterprise Starlit 8 George & Cindy McKinzie71 0377

$0.00 George McKinzie RU Missin Diamonds 8 George & Cindy McKinzie71 0378

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Starbucks Freckle 10 Steven Sandvig70.5 0324

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Its Pardee Pine 10 Kevin Montgomery70.5 0101

$0.00 Jenna Kellmer Forgot A Lot of Chics 12 Jenna Kellmer70 0347

$0.00 Dana King Gundealer 13 Dana King69.5 0350

$0.00 Debee Thoms Jamba Juice 13 Debee Thoms69.5 0208

$0.00 Alexis Tomanelli Super Chex To Cash 15 Alexis Tomanelli68.5 0209

$0.00 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly Mr Dual Frost 16 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly68 0400

$0.00 Beth Hoffman Pop Some Tags 17 Beth Hoffman0 0331

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Boggies Eternal Jac 17 Tracy Burnside0 0310

$463.76 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling & Derby 2015

NRHA Limited Non Pro33

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$93.11 Michael Frank Nu Steps To Cash 1 Michael Frank72 0320

$93.11 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 1 Dave McKim72 0374

$39.66 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 3 Steven Sandvig71.5 0394

$39.66 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 3 Kevin Montgomery71.5 0102

$39.66 Shelbey Jackson Chocolate Chicklet 3 Shelbey Jackson71.5 0339

$39.66 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 3 Sue Muir71.5 0387

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Its Pardee Pine 7 Kevin Montgomery70.5 0101

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Starbucks Freckle 7 Steven Sandvig70.5 0324

$0.00 Sarah G Cheslock Hes Plum Tuckered 7 Sarah G Cheslock70.5 0312

$0.00 Marla Gese Shes Printing Chex 10 Marla Gese69.5 0323

$0.00 Debee Thoms Jamba Juice 10 Debee Thoms69.5 0208

$0.00 Joanne Pettit Smarts Like Hail 12 Joanne Pettit68.5 0336

$0.00 Alexis Tomanelli Super Chex To Cash 12 Alexis Tomanelli68.5 0209

$0.00 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly Mr Dual Frost 14 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly68 0400

$0.00 Nancy Johnson DA Boogie Man 15 Nancy Johnson67 0340

$0.00 Patricia Shores Signed By Wrangler 16 Patricia Shores63 0349

$0.00 Linda Brixey Check My Whiz 17 Linda Brixey0 0307

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Boggies Eternal Jac 17 Tracy Burnside0 0310

$0.00 Krystal Biss Reeves Hailaluya 17 Krystal Biss Reeves0 0306

$0.00 Joleen Smith Millers Starlight 17 Joleen Smith0 0202

$0.00 Emily Drew Chic in Blue Jeans 17 Emily Drew0 0317

$0.00 Amy R Roy Nobelle Prize 22 Amy R Roy0 0109

$344.87 Total Class Payback

NRHA Arab/Part-Arab Non Pro34

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$28.50 Kylie Robinson Lil Stopper 1 Kylie Robinson70 0314

$19.00 Linda Horey-McHugh Hell on Heels CSF 2 Michael McHugh65.5 0373

$0.00 Ian Sage BSF Copenhagen Angel 3 Ian Sage0 0388

$0.00 Gail Genzel Salty John 4 Gail Genzel0 0395

$47.50 Total Class Payback
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WRHA Aged horse 7&Over Non pro35

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$56.88 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 1 Dave McKim72 0374

$56.88 Michael Frank Nu Steps To Cash 1 Michael Frank72 0320

$24.38 Carlie McKinzie Enterprise Starlit 3 George & Cindy McKinzie71 0377

$24.38 George McKinzie RU Missin Diamonds 3 George & Cindy McKinzie71 0378

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Its Pardee Pine 5 Kevin Montgomery70.5 0101

$0.00 Dana King Gundealer 6 Dana King69.5 0350

$0.00 Andrea Horlings Toy Surprize 7 Andrea Horlings69 0332

$0.00 Joanne Pettit Smarts Like Hail 8 Joanne Pettit68.5 0336

$0.00 Kareen Seerley Fancy Silvertone 8 Alexis Tomanelli68.5 0360

$0.00 Nancy Johnson DA Boogie Man 10 Nancy Johnson67 0340

$0.00 Gloria Grove Newtons Law 11 Gloria Grove0 0327

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Boggies Eternal Jac 11 Tracy Burnside0 0310

$0.00 Linda Brixey Check My Whiz 11 Linda Brixey0 0307

$162.51 Total Class Payback

NRHA Novice Horse Open Level 136

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$178.50 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 1 Sue Muir69 0387

$0.00 Deanna Lally Birkle Shiney Smart Command 2 Susan Pearson0 0361

$0.00 Mike Stokes Wish Chic 2 Casey Hagiwara0 0328

$0.00 Doug Stroud Parnellis Jewel 2 Tamara Walker0 0212

$178.50 Total Class Payback

NRHA Novice Horse Open level 237

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$164.25 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 1 Sue Muir69 0387

$0.00 Mike Stokes Wish Chic 2 Casey Hagiwara0 0328

$164.25 Total Class Payback
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Warmup TogetherT

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Jerrys Sippin Soda 0 Rhodes River Ranch0 0370

$0.00 Janet Mathies A Little Suprise 0 Janet Mathies0 0368

$0.00 Sean McBurney Gunner Dunit Right 0 Jordan McBurney0 0372

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Spinnin Chic 0 Rhodes River Ranch0 0371

$0.00 Debee Thoms Jamba Juice 0 Debee Thoms0 0208

$0.00 Pam Morgan Lena Nica 0 Pam Morgan0 0381

$0.00 Total Class Payback

Total Payback $12,545.28
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